
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
88 

124 

187 

81 

147 

181 

97 

33 

153 

121 

137 

107 

110 

364 

198 

360 

190 

199 

200 

354 

350 

303 

353 

158 

87 

79 

321 

123 

316 

82 

149 

84 

130 

55 

144 

369 

28 

317 

257 

201 

331 

148 

118 

Name 
PAWELEC Milan 

ULRICH Martin 

MULLER Gunther 

MORANSKI Bartlomiej 

ALBERTI Dario 

MARQUES PINTO Roberto 

RASMUS Daner 

FRANKOWSKI Karol 

BORGHESI Daniele 

SZYPULA Krzystof 

WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 

SERAFINI Andrea 

SIEBEL Sascha 

VANNELLI Mirko 

STROBL Pepi 

TORTORA Paolo 

PAPINI Samuele 

TROMBETTA Ruben 

VAN CALSTER Jef 

PISTONE Giuseppe 

ROBINO Thomas 

BAIAMONTE Lorenzo 

SCAPIN Alessandro 

CESTARI Manuel 

PAL Jozsef 

MOLLEHOJ Tue 

D'AMICO Kevin 

TOMASZEWSKI Hubert 

CAVALLARI Gabriele 

NGUYEN Richard 

BASILE Marco 

OLSEN Martin 

VOBR Pavel 

KIRALY Laszlo 

ZURLETTI Jean Baptiste 

BALDUCCI Manfredi 

FICHERA Xavier 

VIBERTI Stefano 

PRIBAN Daniel 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

GIROMINI Francesco 

BANFIELD Jack Michael 

SZERZO Csaba 

Best Tm 
1:54.231 

1:56.830 

1:56.959 

1:56.967 

1:57.725 

1:59.171 

1:59.221 

1:59.221 

1:59.428 

1:59.717 

1:59.982 

2:00.080 

2:00.093 

2:00.912 

2:01.135 

2:01.165 

2:01.256 

2:01.596 

2:01.680 

2:01.745 

2:01.764 

2:01.972 

2:02.089 

2:02.135 

2:02.627 

2:02.924 

2:03.009 

2:03.352 

2:03.390 

2:03.423 

2:03.608 

2:03.670 

2:03.860 

2:04.090 

2:04.222 

2:04.277 

2:04.444 

2:04.466 

2:04.716 

2:04.778 

2:04.823 

2:04.930 

2:05.004 

In Lap 
6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

4 

5 

7 

6 

7 

6 

5 

3 

5 

3 

4 

2 

4 

2 

8 

2 

3 

8 

4 

1 

3 

7 

6 

7 

4 

4 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

7 

4 

7 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Diff 

2.599 

2.728 

2.736 

3.494 

4.940 

4.990 

4.990 

5.197 

5.486 

5.751 

5.849 

5.862 

6.681 

6.904 

6.934 

7.025 

7.365 

7.449 

7.514 

7.533 

7.741 

7.858 

7.904 

8.396 

8.693 

8.778 

9.121 

9.159 

9.192 

9.377 

9.439 

9.629 

9.859 

9.991 

10.046 

10.213 

10.235 

10.485 

10.547 

10.592 

10.699 

10.773 

Gap 

2.599 

0.129 

0.008 

0.758 

1.446 

0.050 

0.207 

0.289 

0.265 

0.098 

0.013 

0.819 

0.223 

0.030 

0.091 

0.340 

0.084 

0.065 

0.019 

0.208 

0.117 

0.046 

0.492 

0.297 

0.085 

0.343 

0.038 

0.033 

0.185 

0.062 

0.190 

0.230 

0.132 

0.055 

0.167 

0.022 

0.250 

0.062 

0.045 

0.107 

0.074 

Laps 
9 

6 

5 

7 

6 

4 

5 

7 

6 

9 

6 

5 

3 

7 

6 

4 

2 

4 

8 

8 

2 

3 

8 

4 

4 

5 

7 

6 

7 

4 

4 

5 

8 

6 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

4 

5 

7 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 
64 

180 

305 

4 

322 

329 

313 

366 

300 

103 

Name 
KUCHNIA Daniel 

MANGANELLI Niccolo' 

BAVUTTI Matteo 

ANYZ Michal 

D'AMICO Rustin 

GERVASIO Alessandro 

CAPPETTA Aldo 

COCHI Fabriz io 

ALAMANNI Ruggero 

SANDTROEN Stian Margido 

Best Tm 
2:05.048 

2:05.456 

2:06.166 

2:06.370 

2:07.036 

2:07.286 

2:07.295 

2:07.299 

In Lap 
4 

6 

4 

4 

3 

4 

6 

5 

0 

0 

Diff 
10.817 

11.225 

11.935 

12.139 

12.805 

13.055 

13.064 

13.068 

Gap 
0.044 

0.408 

0.710 

0.204 

0.666 

0.250 

0.009 

0.004 

Laps 
7 

6 

5 

4 

4 

5 

7 

5 
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